
CCA Calendar for the Academic Year: 2018-19 

Group  Std. from Std. to 

A LKG II 

B III V 

C VI VIII 

D IX  XII 

   

Activities at Glance:   

23-Jun Saturday Holiday 

26-Jun Tuesday Letter Puzzle Competition for Group - A 

30 Jun - 7 Jul Expected dates for First Periodic Test 

13-Jul Friday Bulletin Board Competition (Housewise): World 

Environment Issues 

14-Jul Saturday Second SATURDAY (Holiday) 

23-Jul Monday Picture Painting Competition for Group - A & B 

25-Jul Wednesday Science Quiz for Group - D 

27-Jul Friday English Calliagraphy Competition for all (Classwise) 

1-Aug Wednesday Bulletin Board Competition (Housewise): Jallianwala Bagh 

Massacre 

4-Aug Saturday GK Quiz for Group - C 

9-Aug Thursday Poem Recitation Competition: Group A & B 

10-Aug Friday Maths Quiz - Group D 

11-Aug Saturday Second SATURDAY (Holiday) 

15-Aug Wednesday Independence Day: School Exhibition & Fun Fair  

18-Aug Saturday Hindi Calliagraphy Competition for all (Classwise) 

22-Aug Wednesday Holiday (Id - ul - Zoha) 

24-Aug Friday Special Morning Assembly on Raksha Bandhan 

25-Aug Saturday Result Declaration of Periodic Test - 1 (PT Meeting) 

31-Aug Friday Bulletin Board Competition (Housewise): Banning Sati 

Pratha 

1-Sep Saturday Special Morning Assembly on Janmashtami  

3-Sep Monday Janmashtami (Holiday) 

5-Sep Wednesday Teachers' Day Celebration  

8-Sep Saturday Second SATURDAY (Holiday) 

10 - Sep to 26 - 

Sep  

  Expected Dates for Half Yearly Examination  

12-Sep Wednesday Teej / Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

17-Sep Monday Vishwakarma Puja (Holiday) 

21-Sep Friday Muharram (Holiday) 



27-Sep Tuesday English Story Telling Competition for Group - A & B 

28-Sep Friday Best out of Wastes Competition for Group - C 

2-Oct Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

3-Oct Wednesday Jeetiya (Holiday) 

5-Oct Friday Web Designing Competition for Group - D 

6-Oct Saturday Bulletin Board Competition (Housewise): life of Mahatma 

Gandhiji 

12-Oct Friday Hindi Story Telling Competition for Group A & B 

13-Oct Saturday Sports Quiz for Group - C 

15-Oct Monday Result Declaration of Half Yearly Exam - 1 (PT Meeting) 

16 Oct to Tuesday Dussehraa (Autumn) Break (Holidays) 

20-Oct Saturday 

25-Oct Thursday Nature Drawinng Competition for Group A & B 

26-Oct Friday Maths Quiz for Group - D 

27-Oct Saturday Science Quiz for Group - C 

31-Oct Wednesday Bulletin Board Competition (Housewise): Green Revolution 

5-Nov Monday Special Morning Assembly on Deewali/ Chhath  

6 Nov to Tuesday Deewali / Chhath Break (Holidays) 

15-Nov Thursday 

23-Nov Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

24-Nov Saturday English Essay Writing Competition (for all) - Classwise 

30-Nov Friday Bulletin Board Competition (Housewise): Life of Guru Nanak 

Jee 

5-Dec Wednesday Readers & Editors Contest for Group - D 

7-Dec Friday Open Painting Competition: Thematic (Classwise) 

8-Dec Saturday Second SATURDAY (Holiday) 

15-Dec Saturday Solo Song Competition - Group A & B 

21-Dec Friday Antakshari for Group - C 

22-Dec Saturday Antakshari for Group - D 

24-Dec Monday Special Morning Assembly on Christmas Day  

25-Dec Tuesday Christmasday (Holiday) 

24 - Dec to Monday Expected dates for Second Periodic Test 

29-Dec Saturday 

31 Dec to Monday Winter Break (Holidays) 

5-Jan Saturday 

12-Jan Saturday Second SATURDAY (Holiday) 

14-Jan Monday Makarsankrnati (Holidays) 

19-Jan Saturday Result Declaration of PT - II (PT Meeting) 

26-Jan Saturday Celebration of Republic Day /Cultural Fest  

31-Jan Thursday Bulletin Board Competition (Housewise): India's Freedom 



Movement 

9-Feb Saturday Second SATURDAY (Holiday) 

18 Feb - 28 Feb Expected Dates: Board Exam. Std. 8 & 11 

1 Mar - 20 Mar Expected Dates: Annual  Exam. Std. LKG - VII  

4-Mar Monday Mahashivratri (Holiday) 

9-Mar Saturday Second SATURDAY (Holiday) 

11 Mar - 22 Mar Expected Dates for Annual Exam. - Std. IX 

20 Mar - 23 Mar Holi (Holidays) 

25-Mar Monday Final Result for LKG - III 

28-Mar Thursday Final Result for IV - VII 

30-Mar Saturday Final Result for VIII, IX & XI 

   

Note: Expected Pre - Board Examination for Std. - X 

1st Pre Board : Second Week of December  

2nd Pre Board : First Week of January 

3rd Pre - Board: First week of Februray  

   

 


